
Schedule 
Thursday 24th March
08.00

08.30

09.35

10.15

10.40

12.20

12.40

13.40

14.35

16.00

16.35

Check-in and accreditations

Opening Ceremony

Debate session I

Break

Debate session II

Refreshments

Debate session III

Lunch break

Debate session IV

Punishments and recommendations

End of the day

Friday 25th March
08.15

09.15

09.20

10.15

11.00

12.30

12.45

13.30

Debate session V

Refreshments

Debate session VI

Punishments and recommendations

Debate session VII

General Assembly

Closing Ceremony

End of MUNBP 2022
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